Regional Development Forum (RDF) for CIS countries, 18 February 2013 and
Regional Preparatory Meeting (RPM) for the CIS region, 19 -21 February 2013
Chisinau, Moldova

ACCOMMODATION AND HOTEL BOOKING

The RPM participants will be accommodated in the following hotels:

Name and address of
the hotel

Room category and price (€)

Single
Room

Double
Room

Junior
Suite

Deluxe
Suite

Suit of Rooms

Jolly Alon

37, M.Chibotar Str.

Tel..: +373 22 232 233

Fax: +373 22 232 870

e-mail: reservation@jollyalon.com

www.jollyalon.com

150

175

180

205

240

Codru (Venue)

127, 31 August 1989 Str.

Tel..: +373 22 208 103

Fax: +373 22 237 948

e-mail: reservations@codru.md
www.codru.md

125

145

155

225

Dacia

135, 31 August 1989 Str.
Tel.: +373 22 23-22-51

Fax: +373 22 23-46-47
E-mail: info@hotel-dacia.com
http://www.daciahotel.md

90

110

130

150

250

Jazz Hotel

72, Blaiku Pyrkalab Str.

Tel.: +373 22 21-26-26

Fax: +373 22 21-33-79

E-mail: jazz-hotel@hotmail.com
www.jazz-hotel.md

99

99

149

The recommended hotels are located in the center of the city of Chisinau, the capital of

Republic of Moldova, in the park area, close to all administrative offices.

The hotel booking is to be done by the RPM participants themselves. To book your hotel
accommodation please fill out the Hotel Booking Form found below and send it directly to the
one of the preferred hotels from the list above. Also, the booking can be done at the direct hotel

websites.



mailto:reservation@jollyalon.com
http://www.jollyalon.com/
mailto:reservations@codru.md
http://www.codru.md/
mailto:info@hotel-dacia.com
http://www.daciahotel.md/
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HOTEL RESERVATION FORM

The Hotel Reservation Form is to be sent to the chosen hotel via fax or email. The
hotel can be also booked through hotel website.

Personal Information

Surname

Name

Company/Organization

Address

Telephone

Fax

E-mail

Mode of Payment

Additional Information

Arrival Date / / 2013 (date/month/year)

Departure Date / / 2013 (date/month/year)

Number of Persons

Number of Rooms

Room Category

Date Signature




