Regional Development Forum (RDF) for CIS countries, 18 February 2013 and Regional Preparatory Meeting (RPM) for the CIS region, 19 -21 February 2013 Chisinau, Moldova



ACCOMMODATION AND HOTEL BOOKING

The RPM participants will be accommodated in the following hotels:

Nº	Name and address of the hotel	Room category and price (€)					
		Single Room	Double Room	Junior Suite	Deluxe Suite	Suit of Rooms	
1	Jolly Alon 37, M.Chibotar Str. Tel: +373 22 232 233 Fax: +373 22 232 870 e-mail: reservation@jollyalon.com www.jollyalon.com	150	175	180	205	240	
2	Codru (Venue) 127, 31 August 1989 Str. Tel: +373 22 208 103 Fax: +373 22 237 948 e-mail: reservations@codru.md www.codru.md	125	145	155	•	225	
3	Dacia 135, 31 August 1989 Str. Tel.: +373 22 23-22-51 Fax: +373 22 23-46-47 E-mail: info@hotel-dacia.com http://www.daciahotel.md	90	110	130	150	250	
4	Jazz Hotel 72, Blaiku Pyrkalab Str. Tel.: +373 22 21-26-26 Fax: +373 22 21-33-79 E-mail: jazz-hotel@hotmail.com www.jazz-hotel.md	99	99	-	-	149	

The recommended hotels are located in the center of the city of Chisinau, the capital of Republic of Moldova, in the park area, close to all administrative offices.

The hotel booking is to be done by the RPM participants themselves. To book your hotel accommodation please fill out the **Hotel Booking Form found below** and send it directly to the one of the preferred hotels from the list above. Also, the booking can be done at the direct hotel websites.

HOTEL RESERVATION FORM

The Hotel Reservation Form is to be sent to the chosen hotel via fax or email. The hotel can be also booked through hotel website.

Personal Information									
Surname									
Name									
Company/Organization									
Address									
Telephone									
Fax									
E-mail									
Mode of Payment									
Additional Information									
Arrival Date	1	/ 2013	(date/month/year)						
Departure Date	1	/ 2013	(date/month/year)						
Number of Persons									
Number of Rooms									
Room Category									

Date Signature